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Grade 1		  J.ENNIS FABRICS / Turner (27) / Coated Fabric

Turner 54 Citron Turner 802 TanTurner 37 Lagoon Turner 1009 Plum Turner 3006 Navy Turner 3003 Pacific Blue

Turner 205 Sprig Turner 608 SandstoneTurner 11 Brick Turner 108 Wine Turner 14 Rust Turner 17 Garnet

Turner 84 Earth Turner 905 SteelTurner 3822 White Turner 61 Vanilla Turner 87 Chestnut Turner 805 Bisque

Turner 3948 Taupe Turner 95 QuicksilverTurner 605 Parchment Turner 6003 Cream Turner 8020 Chocolate Turner 808 Mocha

Turner 9003 Grey Turner 6009 Chinchilla Turner 9009 Black

Grade 2		  MAYERFABRICS / Caressa (59) / Coated Fabric
All Grades 1-4 are applicable for Abalon, Abba, Abby, Addison, Allen, Andry, Ann, Aria, Artur, Atlanta, Aubrey, Austin, Ava, Bianca, 
Cameo, Charlotte, Cloe, Columbus, Dalia, Dallas, Dance, Dima, Diva, Domini, Fiona, Fly, Free, Frost, Gaby, Hetra, Holder, Huggy, 
Lada, Lafile, Lagos, Lahey, Lilac, Lion, Livia, Macaron, Marla, Meka, Melatti, Melody, Mila, Naika, Naja, Nakia, Noah, Pella, 
Phoenix, Pia, Queen, Reno, Roselys, Selene, Seline, Solina, Sony, Tara, Taragon, Toli, Trench, and Uzzo. 

Caressa Ivory CA-077 Caressa Flax CA-097

Caressa Mojave CA-012

Caressa Butterscotch CA-002

Caressa Magenta CA-018

Caressa Mocha CA-090

Caressa Chocolate CA-010

Caressa Cameo CA-061

Caressa Red Pepper CA-021

Caressa Pebble CA-107

Caressa Taupe CA-030

Caressa Bittersweet CA-019

Caressa Paprika CA-051

Caressa Pearl CA-137

Caressa Doe CA-047

Caressa Caramel CA-060

Caressa Ochre CA-029

Caressa Aubergine CA-005

Caressa Java CA-040

Caressa Lemon CA-032

Caressa Butter CA-042

Caressa Ruby CA-001

Caressa Papyrus CA-037

Caressa Coco CA-000

Caressa Red Clay CA-009

Caressa Bone CA-127

Caressa Sand CA-117

Caressa Oatmeal CA-087

Caressa Saddle CA-050

Caressa Lipstick CA-011

Caressa Admiral CA-014

Caressa Buff CA-027

Caressa Rawhide CA-070

Caressa Tangerine CA-039

Caressa Burgundy CA-041

Caressa Lime CA-103
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Grade 2		  MAYERFABRICS / Caressa (59) / Coated Fabric Grade 2		  MAYERFABRICS / Fedora (25) / Coated Fabric

Bitumen 621-006

Winter 621-007

Tangelo 621-019

Aquamarine 621-043

Ruby 621-001

Dapper 621-036

Fawn 621-017

Citron 621-013

Indigo 621-014

Charcoal 621-016

Mink 621-000

Topaz 621-002

Aegean 621-053

Light Grey 621-046

Tomato 621-011

Eucalyptus 621-023

Purple 621-005

Pewter 621-026

Espresso 621-010

Cactus 621-003

Midnight 621-004

Dew 621-056

Persimmon 621-009

Opal 621-033

Plum 621-008

Caressa Parsley CA-123 Caressa Aluminum CA-076

Caressa Dove CA-096

Caressa Pacific CA-114

Caressa Skipper CA-124

Caressa Aqua CA-084

Caressa Calypso CA-094

Caressa Bluestone CA-104

Caressa Pewter CA-016

Caressa Jade CA-113

Caressa Cloud CA-106

Caressa Quarry CA-086

Caressa Navy CA-004

Caressa Laurel CA-053

Caressa Ivy CA-0133

Caressa Cerulean CA-064

Caressa Cadet CA-044

Caressa Glacier CA-116

Caressa Zinc CA-066

Caressa Granite CA-026

Caressa Black CA-006

Caressa Stone CA-046

Caressa Bark CA-080
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Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Beeline (24) / Coated Fabric

Beeline-Canvas Beeline-Oat Beeline-Sundance Beeline-Sisal Beeline-Fossil Beeline-Oriole

Beeline-Cork Beeline-Sprout Beeline-Portobello Beeline-Valley Beeline-Geyser Beeline-Tidal

Beeline-Lake Beeline-Walnut Beeline-Jetty Beeline-Eclipse Beeline-Autumn Beeline-Dune

Beeline-Eucalyptus Beeline-Nimbus Beeline-Forge Beeline-Myth Beeline-Parade Beeline-Spice

Grade 2		  MAYERFABRICS / Optic (15) / Coated Fabric

Ash 424-006

Red 424-001

Yale 424-004

Mushroom 424-007

Green Apple 424-013

Coal 424-016

Sunrise 424-009

Ocean 424-024

Fieldstone 424-017

Springtime 424-023

Elephant 424-026

Tangerine 424-019

Mulberry 424-005

Brown Bear 424-000

Myrtle 424-033
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Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Cover Cloth (24) / Crypton

Cover Cloth-Oat Cover Cloth-Antique Cover Cloth-Zest Cover Cloth-Heirloom Cover Cloth-Sorrel Cover Cloth-Cyan

Cover Cloth-Fuchsia Cover Cloth-Shire Cover Cloth-Delft Cover Cloth-Savor Cover Cloth-Platinum Cover Cloth-Taupe

Cover Cloth-Flame Cover Cloth-Vessel Cover Cloth-Taiga Cover Cloth-Indigo Cover Cloth-Bouquet Cover Cloth-Hickory

Cover Cloth-Navel Cover Cloth-GraphiteCover Cloth-Electric Cover Cloth-JetCover Cloth-Coffee Cover Cloth-Vesper

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Endurance EPU (36) / Coated Fabric

Endurance EPU-Bisque Endurance EPU-Toffee Endurance EPU-Dove Endurance EPU-Gravel Endurance EPU-Gull Endurance EPU-Seed

Endurance EPU-Cascade Endurance EPU-Smith Endurance EPU-Neptune Endurance EPU-Paprika Endurance EPU-Bluebell Endurance EPU-Taupe

Endurance EPU-Heather Endurance EPU-Tobacco Endurance EPU-Java Endurance EPU-Nordic Endurance EPU-Ink Endurance EPU-Jetty

Endurance EPU-Sprout Endurance EPU-Saddle Endurance EPU-Pyrite Endurance EPU-Plum Endurance EPU-Noir Endurance EPU-Loden

Endurance EPU-Lapis Endurance EPU-Ivory Endurance EPU-Ecru Endurance EPU-Currant Endurance EPU-Copper Endurance EPU-Claret

Endurance EPU-Cherry Endurance EPU-Chai Endurance EPU-Bronze Endurance EPU-Azure Endurance EPU-Armor Endurance EPU-Lichen
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Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Faux Felt (16) / Crypton

Faux Felt-Stone Faux Felt-Graphite Faux Felt-Pebble Faux Felt-Bark Faux Felt-Pool Faux Felt-Sprout

Faux Felt-Berry Faux Felt-Lagoon Faux Felt-Path Faux Felt-Camel Faux Felt-Vibrant Faux Felt-Quail

Faux Felt-Coral Faux Felt-Charcoal Faux Felt-Flannel Faux Felt-Pumice

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Faux Mo (25) / Crypton

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Kit (13) / Crypton

Faux Mo-Limon Faux Mo-Marine Faux Mo-Lapis Faux Mo-Path Faux Mo-Ochre Faux Mo-Oath

Faux Mo-Stone

Faux Mo-Shell

Faux Mo-Merlot

Faux Mo-Poppy

Faux Mo-Spa

Faux Mo-Wheat

Faux Mo-Nickel

Faux Mo-Sapphire

Faux Mo-Shale

Faux Mo-Sienna

Faux Mo-Putty

Faux Mo-Sky

Faux Mo-Shadow

Faux Mo-Bark Faux Mo-Black Faux Mo-Charcoal Faux Mo-Crimson Faux Mo-Belta Faux Mo-Grass

Kit-Earth Kit-Dune Kit-Dover Kit-Quartz Kit-Aqua Kit-Pebble

Kit-Paradise Kit-Moostone Kit-Mocha Kit-Pacific Kit-Blazer Kit-Fiesta

Kit-Ebony
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Textiles | Chairs

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Flock (9) / Crypton Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Solitaire (9) / Crypton

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Hobnob (9) / Crypton Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Crosswise (8) / Crypton

Flock-Nickel Solitaire-Violet

Hobnob-Carbon Crosswise-Brook

Flock-Flannel Solitaire-Smith

Hobnob-Tangelo Crosswise-Sprig

Flock-Cayman Solitaire-Jubilee

Hobnob-Ginger Crosswise-Terrace

Flock-Demure Solitaire-Tinsel

Hobnob-Teal Crosswise-Warmth

Flock-Harp Solitaire-Mist

Hobnob-Bay Crosswise-Cobalt

Flock-Flint Solitaire-Cadet

Hobnob-Ash Crosswise-Slate

Flock-Amber Solitaire-Currant

Hobnob-Zebra Crosswise-Grain

Flock-dusk Solitaire-Aztec

Hobnob-Iris Crosswise-Spark

Flock-Baltic Solitaire-Midnight

Hobnob-Alarm
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CUZ1R CUZ1Y CUZ1V CUZ1W CUZ1T CUZ3E

CUZ1F CUZ2X

CUZ1NCUZ1K CUZ2Y CUZ2U CUZ1M CUZ33

Grade 4		  CAMIRA / Blazer (50) / Wool

CUZ3A

CUZ18

CUZ53

CUZ3C

CUZ26

CUZ67

CUZ09

CUZ35

CUZ90

CUZ3B

CUZ21

CUZ62

CUZ08

CUZ31

CUZ12

CUZ39

Textiles | Chairs

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Synergy (4) / Crypton

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Oath (2) / Crypton

Grade 3		  MOMENTUM / Keynote (2) / Crypton

Synergy-CarbonSynergy-Denim

Oath-Charcoal

Keynote-Wicker

Synergy-Aegean

Oath-Juniper

Keynote-Granite

Synergy-Bedrock
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Grade 4		  CAMIRA / Blazer (50) / Wool

CUZ2Q CUZ47 CUZ86 CUZ2W CUZ58 CUZ3D

CUZ28 CUZ1E CUZ1J CUZ30

CUZ63 CUZ13 CUZ2S CUZ82 CUZ1L

CUZ1P

CUZ2R

CUZ02

CUZ2T

CUZ2Z

Textiles | Chairs

Contemporary Grade	      Category C / C10-C22(11) / Simil Leather

Contemporary Grade		  Category C / C36-C39(4) / Fabric

C18 C20 C21 C22

C36 C37 C38 C39

C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15

C17

Category C is applicable for Babila stools, Buddy, Hera, Ikon Bench, Inga, Jamaica, Kuadra, Laja, Log, MalmÖ, Nemea, 
Osaka, Social, Social Plus, Tweet, Vic, Volt, Wow, Young, Zippo.

C36-C39 is applicable for Babila XL, Noa.

C10-C22 is applicable for Babila XL, Fox 3723, 3724, Ikon 862, Jazz, Noa, Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792, Volt 671, 676, Temps.

Category C is applicable for Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792; 
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C90

Contemporary Grade  
Category C / C45-C48, C60-C64, C90-C95(15) / Simil leather

Contemporary Grade	 Category C / C83-C89,C100-C101(9) / Fabric

C60 C61 C62 C63 C64

C83

C89

C84

C100

C85

C101

C86 C87 C88

C91 C92 C93 C94 C95

C45 C47C46 C48

C83-C89, C100-C101 is applicable for Babila, Babila XL, Babila stools with back and armchairs, Blume, Fox, Volt, Host except Host 
791, 793, 790, 792, Ila, Jazz, Noa, Temps.

C45-C48, C60-C64 is applicable for Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792
C45-C48, C90-C95 is applicable for Babila, Babila stools with back and armchairs.

Textiles | Chairs

Contemporary Grade		  Category C / C110-C122(13) / Fabric

Contemporary Grade	 Category C / C130-C141(12) / Simil Leather

C110 C111 C112 C113 C114 C115

C117 C118 C119 C120 C121 C122

C130 C131 C132 C133 C134 C135

C136 C137 C138 C139 C140 C141

C116

C110-C122 is applicable for Babila, Babila XL, Babila stools with back and armchairs, Fox, Jazz, Soul, 
Noa, Volt, Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792, Temps. 

C130-C141 is applicable for Babila, Babila stools with back and armchairs, Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792, Jazz, Noa.
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Contemporary Grade		  Category C / C210-C217(8) / Fabric

C210-C217 is applicable for Babila, Babila XL, Blume, Fox 3723, 3724, Ikon 862, Ila, Jazz, Noa, Soul 3747, 
Temps. 

Textiles | Chairs

C210

C215

C211

C216

C212

C217

C213 C214

Contemporary Grade		  Category D / D22-D26(5) / Outdoor Fabric

D22 D25D23 D26D24

D22-D26 is applicable for Intrigo, Nolita, Panarea, Reva, Rail.

Contemporary Grade		  Category D / D80-D89(10) / Outdoor Fabric

Contemporary Grade		  Category D / D100-D103(4) / Fabric

D80

D100

D86

D83

D103

D81

D101

D87

D84D82

D102

D88 D89

D85

D100-D105 is applicable for Intrigo, Nolita, Reva, Rail.

D80-D89 is applicable for Intrigo, Nolita, Reva, Rail.
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F01

F11

F08

F05

F17

F03

F12

F09

F06

F18

F04

F13

F07

F19

Contemporary Grade	   Category F / F01-F09, F11-F19(14) / Hard leather

F01-F09 is applicable for MalmÖ, Kuadra 2463, 2461, 4429/F, 4427/F, 1336/F, 1332/F, 1326/F, 1322/F, 1285, 1291, 1298, 1281;  
Inga 5663, 5669, 5664.

F04-F05 is applicable for Fox 3728, 3727.

F11-F19 is applicable for Kuadra 2463, 2461, 4429/F, 4427/F, 1336/F, 1332/F, 1326/F, 1322/F, 1285, 1291, 1298, 1281; 
Inga 5663, 5669, 5664.

Textiles | Chairs

Categoty G is applicable for Babila stools with back and armchairs, Babila comfort, Buddy, Buddy Sofa, Hera, Ikon 
Bench, Inga, Ila, Jamaica, Jazz, Kuadra, Laja, Log, Malmo, Nemea, Noa, Osaka, Social, Social Plus, Tweet, Vic, Volt, 
Wow, Young, Zippo.

Category G is applicable for Host except Host 791, 793, 790, 792.

Contemporary Grade	       
Category G / G21-G25, G110-G116(12) / Wool

G21

G111

G24

G114

G22

G112

G25

G115

G23

G113

G110

G116

G100 G120G101 G121G102 G122

Contemporary Grade	       
Category G / G100-G102, G120-G122(6) / Wool

G21-G25, G110-G116 is applicable for Blume, Fox 3724, 3723, Soul.

G100-G102 is applicable for Fox 3724, 3723. G120-G122 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Soul.
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Contemporary Grade		  Category G /G140-G146(7) / Wool

G140

G146

G143G141 G144G142 G145

Category G / G150-G156(7) / Wool

G150 G151 G152 G153 G154 G155

G156

Contemporary Grade	

Contemporary Grade		  Category G / G130-G133(4) / Wool

G130 G133G131 G132

G140-G146 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Fox 3724, 3723, Soul.

G130-G133 is applicable for Babila XL, 
Blume, Soul.

G150-G156 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Fox 3724, 3723, Soul.

Textiles | Chairs

Contemporary Grade    
Category G / G59-G75, G78, G190-G197(26) / Wool

G59

G71

G65

G190

G196

G62

G74

G68

G193

G60

G72

G66

G191

G197

G63

G75

G69

G194

G61

G73

G67

G192

G64

G78

G70

G195

G59-G75, G78, G190-G197 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Soul.

www.afrafurniture.com


26 / TEXTILES / CHAIRS CHAIRS / TEXTILES / 27 AFRA FURNITURE   www.afrafurniture.com   

Contemporary Grade		  Category G / G160-G169(10) / Wool

G160

G166

G163

G169

G161

G167

G164G162

G168

G165

G173 G174 G175

Contemporary Grade		  Category G / G170-G176(7) / Wool

G170 G171 G172

G176

G160-G169 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Soul.

G170-G176 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Soul.

Textiles | Chairs

Contemporary Grade		  Category G / G200-G205(6) / Wool

G200 G203G201 G204G202 G205

G180 G183G181 G184G182 G185

Contemporary Grade		  Category G / G180-G185(6) / Velvet

Contemporary Grade	 Category G / G07,G220-G225(6) / Fabric

G180-G185 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Fox 3724, 3723.

G200-G205 is applicable for Babila XL, Blume, Soul.

G07

G220 G225G221 G222 G223 G224

G170-G176 (7)
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H100

H106

H35

H103

H33 H101

H107H104

H34 H102

H108H105

Contemporary Grade	       
Category H / H20-H24, H26-H35, H100-H108(24) / Simil Leather

H20 H26H23

H29

H21

H27

H24

H30

H22

H28 H31 H32

Category H is applicable for Host lounges.

Textiles | Chairs

Contemporary Grade	      Category H / H40-H51, H53(13) / Velvet

Contemporary Grade    
Category H / H80-H82, H85, H87-89(7)/ Simil Leather

H53

H40

H80

H46

H89

H43

H85

H49

H41

H81

H47

H44

H87

H50

H42

H82

H48

H45

H88

H51
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Contemporary Grade	       
Category H / H60-H61(2) / Fire retardant fabric

H60 H61

Textiles | Chairs

BE MA2TE

BACKREST AND ARMREST FINISHES
Rope

BACKREST AND ARMREST FINISHES
Textile

BI GC MA

BE, TE, MA2 is applicable for Reva.

BI, GC, MA is applicable for Reva.


